
Available Sizes: 

Berber Impressions HD
Logo Mat
High Traffic, Indoor and Outdoor Applications

www.logomatsllc.com | customerservice@logomatsllc.com | Phone 888.628.7462 | Fax: 706.882.5277

No Art Fees
No Set-Up Fees
5 Day Production

Notes:

• Special sizes are available in widths of 3' (35"), 
4' (45"), 5' (58"), or 6' (68") and whole foot 
lengths up to 20'

• Please note, mat size is approximate as rubber 
shrinks and expands in conjunction with 
temperature and time. Tolerable manufacturing 
size variance is 3-5%.

Standard Sizes

Standard Widths

Size WeightFinished
Size

Maximum
Print Area

2' x 3'

3' x 4'

3' x 5'

3' x 10'

4' x 6'

4' x 8'

5' x 8'

5' x 10'

6' x 10'

6' x 12'

5lbs.

7lbs.

10lbs.

20lbs.

16lbs.

22lbs.

23lbs.

30lbs.

35lbs.

44lbs.

24” x 35”

35” x 47”

35” x 59”

35” x 119”

45” x 69”

45” x 98”

58” x 95”

58” x 119”

68” x 119”

68” x 143”

24” x 35”

35” x 47”

35” x 59”

35” x 119”

45” x 69”

45” x 98”

58” x 95”

58” x 119”

68” x 119”

68” x 143”

Size
Finished

Size
3'

4'

5'

6'

35”

45”

58”

68”


